Bundeswettbewerb der Schulen
Skilanglauf

RP-Meisterschaften Wettkampf Il und Il

am

17.01.2012 in Langenordnach

Ergebnislisten

K%

JUGEND BUNDESWETTBEWERE
mﬂlﬁuﬁg DER SCHULEN

OLYMPIA
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1. Robert Gerwig Schule Furtwangen Il

Ringwald, Markus
Schwormstéadt, Johannes
Schweiger, Luca

2. Robert Gerwig Schule Furtwangen

Morweiser, Janis
Buchartz, Philipp
Striibel, Josua

Ringwald, Fabian

3. OHG Furtwangen
Emrich, Jonas
Dorer, Manuel
Baum, Simon

4. Gymnasium am Hoptbihl VS
Schmitt, Johannes
Schmitt, Moritz
Kimmig, Simon

00:10:41
00:10:57
00:12:51

00:11:36
00:11:53
00:12:08
00:13:52

00:11:11
00:12:36
00:12:49

00:13:02
00:13:16
00:14:23

00:34:29

00:35:37

00:36:36

00:40:41
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1. Robert Gerwig Schule Furtwangen
Fehrenbach, Ramona
Asal, Natalie
Link, Jenny

2. Robert Gerwig Schule Furtwangen l1lI
Sprung, Nicola
Waldvogel, Alina
Kapp, Isabella

3. Robert Gerwig Schule Furtwangen I
Knoll, Anika
Raufer, Moira
Schwar, Anja

00:13:17
00:13:38
00:16:47

00:13:06
00:13:24
00:19:08

00:12:40
00:12:59
00:20:16

00:43:42

00:45:38

00:45:55
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1.

10.

Thomas-Strittmatter.Gym. St. Georgen

Pfaff, Johannes
Gebelein, Maximilian
Gonner, Thomas
Pfaff, Julian

OHG Furtwangen
Dorer, Tobias
Rosenfelder, Manuel
Braun, Marco
Kienzler, Mathias

RS Titisee-Neustadt
Brugger, Janosch
Walter, Philipp
Uhlmann, Patrick

KG Titisee-Neustadt
Waldvogel, Florian
Rohrer, Marco
Mayer Timo

RS am Giersberg Kirchzarten
Weil3, Steffen
Fehrenbach, Valentin
Schwar, Daniel

RS Titisee-Neustadt 11
Hensler, Peter
Pfaff, Kevin
Hensler, Bjérn
Kapp, Felix

KG Titisee-Neustadt Il
Boéhme, Paul
Mayer, JOrg
Ketterer, Jakob

OHG Furtwangen I
Hartelt, Janik
Seng, Luca
Fehrenbach, Florian
Dorer, Bernd

RS Titisee-Neustadt Il
Schuler, Yannik
Hensler, Daniel
Ketterer Julian

Dom Clemente Schule Schonach
Dold, Lukas
Dold, Luis
Hettich, Kai

00:10:31
00:12:38
00:12:39
00:12:57

00:11:14
00:12:08
00:13:01
00:14:34

00:10:29
00:12:56
00:13:12

00:10:31
00:12:44
00:13:33

00:12:30
00:12:57
00:13:21

00:12:44
00:12:58
00:13:07
00:13:38

00:12:04
00:14:03
00:14:14

00:12:55
00:14:37
00:14:44
00:14:44

00:13:43
00:13:53
00:15:04

00:13:18
00:14:40
00:14:44

00:35:48

00:36:23

00:36:37

00:36:48

00:38:48

00:38:49

00:40:21

00:42:16

00:42:40

00:42:42
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11. RS am Giersberg Kirchzarten Il 00:43:15
Kirner, Hannes 00:13:55
Schwaér, Manuel 00:14:30
Saum, David 00:14:50
12. OHG Furtwangen llI 00:47:08
Klausmann, Nico 00:15:26
Seng, Eric 00:15:45
Bausch, Ron 00:15:57

lljasovic, Jan 00:16:44
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1.

RS Titisee-Neustadt
Knopfle, Vera
Heizmann, Marina
Ketterer, Irina

OHG Furtwangen
Baum, Katharina
Dold, Julia
Kienzler, Corinna
Fleig, Annika

RS Titisee-Neustadt 11
Kleiser, Lotta
Rombach, Nadine
Tritschler, Sandra

RS Spaichingen
BorcsOk, Tamara
Haller, Laura
Heim, Lea
Honer, Verena

RS Titisee-Neustadt IlI
Straub, Christina
Schlegel, Alicia
Konig, Corina

KG Titisee-Neustadt
Hug, Lena

OHG Furtwangen I
Hartelt, Julia

00:11:40
00:12:21
00:12:45

00:12:02
00:12:49
00:14:26
00:15:24

00:13:17
00:13:42
00:14:24

00:14:24
00:14:27
00:15:03
00:15:39

00:15:07
00:15:15
00:18:15

00:12:39

00:14:56

00:36:46

00:39:17

00:41:23

00:43:54

00:48:37

ohne Wertung

ohne Wertung



